
                                                                                           ( As on 31/12/2021)

(Rs In Lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 149956 36753 24654 36218 20520 33005 18965 28620 855 3355 700 1030 4134 3213

2 SBI 536701 157803 44848 111919 35084 79686 31934 65778 2217 6947 933 6961 9764 32233

3 BOB  155926 40161 17747 52153 14295 46638 11711 32466 1688 6898 896 7274 3452 5515

4 UNION 18654 5218 1545 4266 1178 2781 956 1801 159 750 63 230 367 1485

5 PNB 57941 21018 3228 8186 2938 7100 2499 6154 316 489 123 457 290 1086

6 UCO 34751 9933 3125 6735 3032 6236 2243 4450 537 752 252 1034 93 499

7 BOI 9688 2930 1160 3179 980 2027 755 1758 199 239 26 30 180 1152

8 Canara 15710 5208 1250 3510 937 2930 689 2164 206 486 42 280 313 580

9 INDIAN 6300 817 211 1019 150 378 116 306 10 10 24 62 61 641

Total PS 985627 279841 97768 227185 79114 180781 69868 143497 6187 19926 3059 17358 18654 46404

10 IDBI 5897 6237 1265 6160 680 3516 575 2006 65 1000 40 510 585 2644

11 ICICI 42756 23138 15916 43511 12393 34910 11973 27110 323 7348 97 452 3523 8601

12 HDFC 33945 17508 19721 27512 11293 16854 4880 9918 180 5163 6233 1773 8428 10658

13 AXIS 6465 5414 3213 7211 899 6878 694 4355 125 2293 80 230 2314 333

14 Bandhan B. 31321 7340 11275 5022 1496 2493 886 355 352 19 258 2119 9779 2529

15 Kotak 2548 15786 1621 2665 899 2458 899 2458 0 0 0 0 722 207

16 Yes Bank 2720 1383 182 627 88 284 76 129 12 155 0 0 94 343

17 Euqitas SFB 7402 1735 220 445 364 697 137 249 48 110 179 338 -144 -252

18 AU SFB 13425 11600 4102 12604 2974 10676 1459 3941 1477 6457 38 278 1128 1928
Total Priv. 

Bank 146479 90141 57515 105757 31086 78766 21579 50521 2582 22545 6925 5700 26429 26991
Total Comm. 

Bank 1132106 369982 155283 332942 110200 259547 91447 194018 8769 42471 9984 23058 45083 73395

19 BRKGB 435368 76304 26253 57036 23527 54557 20193 49889 1626 1597 1708 3071 2726 2479

TOTAL 435368 76304 26253 57036 23527 54557 20193 49889 1626 1597 1708 3071 2726 2479

20 BCCB 418469 32931 55834 27695 55834 27695 55820 27529 0 0 14 166 0 0

21 BNSB 39040 34883 2761 21186 1350 15810 1 3 1018 13827 331 1980 1411 5376

TOTAL 457509 67814 58595 48881 57184 43505 55821 27532 1018 13827 345 2146 1411 5376

G. TOTAL 2024983 514100 240131 438859 190911 357609 167461 271439 11413 57895 12037 28275 49220 81250

                                                                                           ( As on 31/12/2021)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 18250 27125 655 1310 60 185 18965 28620

2 SBI 31612 63395 128 629 194 1754 31934 65778

3 BOB  8796 28116 2915 4350 11711 32466

4 UNION 846 1564 105 164 5 73 956 1801

5 PNB 2134 5811 353 333 2 3 10 7 2499 6154

6 UCO 2113 4131 34 105 96 214 2243 4450

7 BOI 691 1666 64 92 755 1758

8 Canara 571 1879 118 285 689 2164

9 INDIAN 115 303 1 3 116 306

TOTAL 65128 133990 4373 7271 158 402 209 1834 69868 143497

10 IDBI 530 1941 45 65 575 2006

11 ICICI 3246 12931 6596 7584 2131 6595 11973 27110

12 HDFC 4875 9264 5 654 4880 9918

13 AXIS 365 2654 284 1250 45 451 694 4355

14 Bandhan B. 821 325 10 5 55 25 886 355

15 Kotak 275 997 184 894 275 313 165 254 899 2458

16 Yes B. 76 129 76 129

17 Euqitas SFB 6 21 131 228 137 249

18 AU SFB 1419 3180 40 761 1459 3941
Total Priv. 

Bank 10194 28262 8674 13860 375 789 2336 7610 21579 50521
Total Comm. 

Bank 75322 162252 13047 21131 533 1191 2545 9444 91447 194018

19 BRKGB 15401 41122 4643 8553 149 214 20193 49889

TOTAL 15401 41122 4643 8553 0 0 149 214 20193 49889

20 BCCB 55610 26875 210 654 55820 27529

21 BNSB 1 3.00 1 3

TOTAL 55610 26875 1 3 210 654 0 0 55821 27532

G. TOTAL 146333 230249 17691 29687 743 1845 2694 9658 167461 271439

S.NO. Bank 
Agriculture

CROP LOAN TERM LOAN
AGRI. 

INFRASTRUCTURE

AGRI. 

ANCILLARY
Total Agriculture

S.NO. Bank 
 

Deposits Advances

Priorty 

Sector
AGRICULTURE MSME OPS NPS

LEAD BANK OFFICE - BARAN

Report No. 101 part 1/1                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

Report No. 101 part 1/2                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           



Report No. 101 part 1/3                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 31/12/2021)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 590 2461 265 894 855 3355

2 SBI 2116 4757 94 1847 7 343 2217 6947

3 BOB  1656 5647 32 1251 1688 6898

4 UNION 154 735 5 15 159 750

5 PNB 306 362 10 127 316 489

6 UCO 516 657 21 95 537 752

7 BOI 170 162 29 77 199 239

8 Canara 202 398 4 88 206 486

9 INDIAN 10 10 10 10

TOTAL 5720 15189 460 4394 7 343 0 0 6187 19926

10 IDBI 65 1000 65 1000

11 ICICI 257 4617 58 2193 8 538 323 7348

12 HDFC 165 4919 15 244 180 5163

13 AXIS 125 2293 125 2293

14 Bandhan B. 352 19 352 19

15 Kotak 0 0

16 Yes B. 12 155 12 155

17 Euqitas SFB 48 110 48 110

18 AU SFB 1418 6128 57 288 2 41 1477 6457
Total Priv. 

Bank 2442 19241 130 2725 10 579 0 0 2582 22545
Total Comm. 

Bank 8162 34430 590 7119 17 922 0 0 8769 42471

19 BRKGB 908 552 718 1045 1626 1597

TOTAL 908 552 718 1045 0 0 0 0 1626 1597

20 BCCB 0 0

21 BNSB 791 5664.00 227 8163.00 1018 13827

TOTAL 791 5664 227 8163 0 0 0 0 1018 13827

G. TOTAL 9070 34982 1308 8164 17 922 0 0 10395 44068

Report No. 101 part 1/4                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 31/12/2021)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 85 129.00 485 805.00 130 96.00 700 1030

2 SBI 143 482.00 790 6479.00 933 6961

3 BOB  25 54.00 768 7002.00 103 218.00 896 7274

4 UNION 8 15.00 55 215.00 63 230

5 PNB 12 31.00 53 385.00 58 41.00 123 457

6 UCO 7 24.00 150 846.00 95 164.00 252 1034

7 BOI 2 4.00 24 26.00 26 30

8 Canara 7 52.00 35 228.00 42 280

9 INDIAN 2 11.00 22 51.00 24 62

TOTAL 291 802 2382 16037 386 519 0 0 0 0 0 0 3059 17358

10 IDBI 40 510.00 40 510

11 ICICI 1 3.00 64 446.00 32 3.00 97 452

12 HDFC 106 375.00 6127 1398.00 6233 1773

13 AXIS 55 185.00 25 45.00 80 230

14 Bandhan B. 258 2119.00 258 2119

15 Kotak 0 0

16 Yes B. 0 0

17 Euqitas SFB 179 338.00 179 338

18 AU SFB 38 278.00 38 278
Total Priv. 

Bank 1 3 561 3913 6363 1784 0 0 0 0 0 0 6925 5700
Total Comm. 

Bank 292 805 2943 19950 6749 2303 0 0 0 0 0 0 9984 23058

19 BRKGB 7 22.00 118 1288.00 1583 1761.00 1708 3071

TOTAL 7 22 118 1288 1583 1761 0 0 0 0 0 0 1708 3071

20 BCCB 1 8.00 13 158.00 14 166

21 BNSB 328 1965.00 3 15.00 331 1980

TOTAL 1 8 341 2123 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 345 2146

G. TOTAL 300 835 3402 23361 8335 4079 0 0 0 0 0 0 12037 28275

Total OPSS.NO. BANK

Other Priorty Sector

Edu. Loan Housing Loan Other Loan Export Credit Reneawble Energy Social Infras.

Micro Entp. Small Entp. Medium Entp. Khadi & vill. Indus. Total MSME
S.NO. Bank

MSME



Report No. 101 part 1/6               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 31/12/2021)

( Rs in lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 12125 18654 3550 7145 4694 9514 4465 4123

2 SBI 44251 68213 31789 42687 5561 17824 6365 11654

3 BOB  9014 25456 2715 5945 1525 5812 1654 4494

4 UNION 564 1647 25 65 184 612 537 948

5 PNB 2350 4510 1294 3054 165 1251 745 975

6 UCO 2270 2712 815 2236 495 985 564 685

7 BOI 154 125 35 56 30 161 45 204

8 Canara 235 764 215 651 110 394 175 425

9 INDIAN

TOTAL 70963 122081 40438 61839 12764 36553 14550 23508 0 0

10 IDBI 395 1365 194 715 25 175 145 415

11 ICICI 14516 16754 312 1025 715 7584 2075 5513

12 HDFC 9945 4351 2954 1315 1090 4597 6697 1765

13 AXIS 295 1024 202 475 56 594 108 184

14 Bandhan B. 4761 3212 1784 925 1584 743 2627 684

15 Kotak 15 497 3 184

16 Yes B. 15 20 13 75

17 Euqitas SFB

18 AU SFB 1375 3385 451 1254 295 965 95 175
Total Priv. 

Bank 31317 30608 5897 5709 3768 14842 11760 8811 0 0
Total Comm. 

Bank 102280 152689 46335 67548 16532 51395 26310 32319 0 0

19 BRKGB 8945 13158 5812 10715 2565 5745 954 2056

TOTAL 8945 13158 5812 10715 2565 5745 954 2056

20 BCCB 22659 14251 1875 14251 1510 3261 3912 3495

21 BNSB 429 3377 68 635 358 1257 156 1702

TOTAL 23088 17628 1943 14886 1868 4518 4068 5197

G. TOTAL 134313 183475 54090 93149 20965 61658 31332 39572 0 0

Report No. 101 part 1/7               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                      

                                                                                           ( As on 31/12/2021)

S.NO. Bank

1 CBI

2 SBI

3 BOB  

4 UNION

5 PNB

6 UCO

7 BOI

8 Canara

9 INDIAN

TOTAL

10 IDBI

11 ICICI

12 HDFC

13 AXIS

14 Bandhan B.

15 Kotak

16 Yes B.

17 Euqitas SFB

18 AU SFB
Total Priv. 

Bank
Total Comm. 

Bank

19 GRAMIN

TOTAL

20 BCCB

21 BNSB

TOTAL

G. TOTAL 41.81 14.05 61.85 81.49 85.36

15.94 5.93 0.01 74.62 60.73

36.06 9.24 56.32 89.00 72.08

23.07 10.07 87.47 95.65 74.75

51.46 11.77 99.40 100.00 84.10

45.86 15.44 58.27 77.96 89.99

23.07 10.07 87.47 95.65 74.75

28.94 14.03 47.77 74.48 117.32

3.19 0.00 20.57 45.30 45.34

0.00

26.86

0.00

7.66

55.96

31.27

156.63

84.70

25.65

108.66

63.96 14.79 7.07 49.64 68.42

18.65 6.90 92.23 92.23 16.88

15.81 16.71 36.05 61.26 157.14

14.20 8.24 60.39 95.38 133.19

38.51 17.43 62.31 80.23 188.05

22.16 2.84 32.56 57.08 98.77

53.74 16.09 63.16 79.57 81.18

0.00 0.00 30.03 37.10 124.72

21.77 11.23 61.65 83.48 67.40

3.93 5.06 55.30 63.76 108.50

55.09 15.28 75.18 86.73 38.95

40.27 14.63 66.07 92.59 67.80

S.NO. Bank
Weakar Section SCST MINORITY WOMEN PMEGP

% of W.S. IN ADV. % of MINO. IN ADV. % of AGR. IN ADV. % of P.S. IN ADV. CD RATIO 

51.50 26.27 79.02 91.13 98.54

60.95 15.93 58.77 71.20 70.92

48.81 11.14 62.25 89.43 129.86

38.61 14.35 42.22 65.19 81.76


